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Administration
(Morris Memorial)

Performing &
Media Arts Center

Art

Music

Art Gallery
Founders’ Hall
Facilities Operations

10
11

12
13
14
15

Electronics

Journalism/ Campus Safety
& Disability Services

Classroom Annex

Forum

Student Center

Library & Learning Center
Physical Education- Men
Physical Education Offices

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

Swimming Pool
Physical Education- Women
Gymnasium

Center for
Advanced Technologies

Student Services
Agriculture
Greenhouse
Propagation House

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Ag Storage

Athletic Field #2
Athletic Field #1
Hammer Throw
P.E. Outdoor Space
Jumps Area
Stadium

Tennis Courts
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Security Call Box
Parking 101-113
Parking Dispenser
Disabled Parking
Motorcycle Parking
Reserved Parking
Visitor Parking

Bicycle Parking

Gender-Neutral Restrooms
* Limited Hours, Request Assistance.

Lactation Room

Prime Shine -
Pirate Express Shuttle



